L1L Series
LED Luminaire
for Harsh and Hazardous Environments
     H A Z  LO C
     H A Z  LO C
LIGHTING
LIGHTING

LIGHTING
For entire series, please see www.hubbell-killark.com.
ORDERING INFORMATION
ACCESSORIES
L1L SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION AND AMBIENT SUITABILITY C1D1 C2D1
CATALOG
NUMBER
WEIGHT LBS./
KG WATTS VOLTAGE AMPS
DELIVERED
LUMENS
CLEAR/DIFFUSE
40°C 55°C 40°C 55°C
L1L730D 26/11.8
46
120-277 0.4-0.2
7,147 / 5,598 T6 T6 T6 T5
L1L7IE0530D
28/12.7
L1L7IE130D
L1L733D
26/11.8
347-480 0.13-0.10
L1L734D 105-250 0.4-0.2
L1L1030D 26/11.8
75
120-277 0.6-0.3
10,109 / 7,926 T6 T6 T6 T5
L1L10IE0530D
28/12.7
L1L10IE130D
L1L1033D
26/11.8
347-480 0.22-0.16
L1L1034D 105-250 0.7-0.3
L1L1230D 26/11.8 88
120-277 0.7-0.3
11,500 / 8,919 T6 T6 T6 T5
L1L12IE0530D
28/12.7 80
L1L12IE130D
L1L1233D
26/11.8 88
347-480 0.3-0.2
L1L1234D 105-250 0.8-0.4
L1L1430D 26/11.8
93
120-277 0.8-0.3
13,800 / 10,649 T6 – T6 –
L1L14IE0530D
28/12.7
L1L14IE130D
L1L1433D
26/11.8
347-480 0.3-0.2
L1L1434D 105-250 0.9-0.4
VMSC10 Safety Cable
LAL-BC Beam Clamp
-18
[23.8]